TS204 TSL Ruby Under 25 2 from WTQ recall from round 2

Other
Other

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

58
149
188
213
214
254

Ayisha Dominey and Andrei Toader (Essex)

Jessica Price and Alexander Shindila (Essex)

Naoise ONeill and Sean Smullen (Ireland)

Jessica Walker and Fabio Dangelo (Hull)

Natalia Defazio and Vitor Lemos Fernandes (Surrey)
Emilija Mladjenovic and James Cutler (Solihull)
Hannah Roberts and Andrei Toader (Flintshire)

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 8217-B1B1 David Brankley
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Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
A - Mauro D'Ambros
B - Robert Litchfield
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C - Michael Hayton

D - David Trueman

E - Nanci Berti

F - Mark Willemite

G - Karen Reeve

H - Mark Lunn

K - Jane Phillips-Bullock

L - Diane Haywood

M - Cheryl Beresford

N - Gary Foster (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 8217-B1B1 David Brankley

Tota Recal
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